Verbandsliga 2018/19 - 6. Spieltag
10.02.2019  Wittelsheim - Cristal Bowling

Platz
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Name Pins
Henschel, Sylvia 1.282
Wauillemin, Sylvette 1.256
Lehmann, Monika 877
Seiler, Susanne 999
Andres, Suzanne 299
Chiew-Hoffmann, Amy 294

Spiele
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Schnitt
213,67
179,43
175,40
166,50
149,50
147,00

Hi-Game
278
199
191
234
157
149

Einzelauswertung Spielerinnen

Club / Verein

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Freiburg

BC Waldkirch

BC Waldkirch

BC Freiburg

BC Waldkirch

Land

SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
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Name

Olry, Thierry

Sahin, Cihan
Deiner, Michael
Baumer, Dieter
Wysocki, John

Vitt, Stefan

Demers, Yves
Hoffmann, Frank
Schiferstein, Alexander
Sperrle, Dirk

Eiser, Andreas
Hoffmann, Christian
Hopf, Boris
Dengler, Jens
Deroo, Quentin
Steinert, Fabian
Schatzle, Jiirgen
Ehret, Andreas
Wacker, Kevin
Thamfald, Martin
Miilder, Hartmut
Grether, Giinther
Thomas, Torben
Driller, Michael
Hofmann, Thorsten
Ivan, Martin
Werner, Waldemar
Seiler, Daniel
Wacker, Max
Lippert, Robert
Mayer, Andreas
Clever, Hans Jiirgen
Biedermann, Michael
Klausmann, Alfred

Wittelsheim - Cristal Bowling

Pins
1.318
1.535

827
1.210
1.377
1.367
1.359
1.350

959
1.341

942
1.125
1.311

749
1.104
1.279
1.264
1.255
1.059
1.225

864
1.207
1.033

685

854
1.171

813

966

962

932

456
1.051

412

123

Spiele
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Schnitt
219,67
219,29
206,75
201,67
196,71
195,29
194,14
192,86
191,80
191,57
188,40
187,50
187,29
187,25
184,00
182,71
180,57
179,29
176,50
175,00
172,80
172,43
172,17
171,25
170,80
167,29
162,60
161,00
160,33
155,33
152,00
150,14
137,33
123,00

Hi-Game
258
300
255
222
222
256
222
213
256
215
216
208
225
207
213
213
194
224
191
182
210
192
217
192
194
181
184
183
204
215
162
169
148
123

Einzelauswertung Spieler

Club / Verein

BC Waldkirch

BC Lord of the Pins

BC Freiburg

BC Waldkirch

BC Waldkirch

BC Freiburg

BC Freiburg

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Freiburg

BC Freiburg

BC Waldkirch

BC Freiburg

BC Waldkirch

BC Waldkirch

BC Lord of the Pins

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC Waldkirch

BC Waldkirch

BC Lord of the Pins

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Waldkirch

BC Freiburg

BC Freiburg

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Waldkirch

BC Waldkirch

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC Waldkirch

BC Lord of the Pins

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC Waldkirch

Land
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA



